
COLLIN COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
SUMMARY OF ELECTRONIC DISBURSEMENTS 

NOVEMBER 2013 

':':':':':':':':':':',';';' ':':- :':':':':-:-:-:-:- :':-: '.; -:: ',':':':':',':':':':':',':':':':';' ............. " .,' 'I 
;~ ; : ; . ; : ; : ; : ; : ; : ; : ; : ; : ; : ; : ; : ; : ; : : : ; : ;: . : ;: ; j:: ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ : : ~ ~ ~: ~ ~ ~ ~: :~ i~ :: j ~ : ~ ::: :::::: :: .::::: :. ~ ~:: : : : : : : i:; :jl : j : : : : : ; ,: : : : : : : : : : : : i : AMQVN:T 

ACH - FINANCIAL AID & REFUNDS 

CREDIT CARD STUDENT REFUNDS 

PAYROLL TRANSFER 

PAYROLL TAXES TRANSFER 
TRS 

TEX FLEX / GROUP INSURANCE 
METLIFE 

TEXAS SAVER 457 

TOTAL ELECTRONIC DISBURSEMENTS 

725,514.91 

30,367.94 

4,852,910.91 

744,786.61 

259,085.09 

716,937.71 

91,549.00 

21,706.65 

7,442,858.82 


http:7,442,858.82
http:21,706.65
http:91,549.00
http:716,937.71
http:259,085.09
http:744,786.61
http:4,852,910.91
http:30,367.94
http:725,514.91



