## COLLIN COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SUMMARY OF ELECTRONIC DISBURSEMENTS NOVEMBER 2013

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
ACH - FINANCIAL AID & REFUNDS	725,514.91
CREDIT CARD STUDENT REFUNDS	30,367.94
PAYROLL TRANSFER	4,852,910.91
PAYROLL TAXES TRANSFER	744,786.61
TRS	259,085.09
TEX FLEX / GROUP INSURANCE	716,937.71
METLIFE	91,549.00
TEXAS SAVER 457	21,706.65
TOTAL ELECTRONIC DISBURSEMENTS	7,442,858.82